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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Swami Devi Dyal Hospital & Dental College ,Barwala Panchkula

Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal Dental College ,Sirsa

B.R.S. Institutes Of Medical Sc.,Village Sultanpur Panchkula

994726

994727

994728

994729

994731

994732

994733

994735

07SDB759

07SDB774

07SDB788

07SDD667

07DCS71

07DCS10

07DCS73

06DCP16

Harmeet Kaur

Minakshi Sharma

Rahul Singh

Manu Gupta

Shilpa Mittal

Sanjeev Kumar

Durga Singh Shekhawat

Tarunjit Singh Sethi

Reap.-DES-DES103 As
per Ordinance
Reap.-DES-DES103 As
per Ordinance
471

464

Reap.-DES-DES102 As
per Ordinance
Reap.-DES-DES102,
DES-DES103, DES-
DES104 As per
Ordinance
456

FLC

Bhupinder Singh

Janak Raj Sharma

Jagdev Singh

Ashok Gupta

Mohinder Mittal

Neki Ram

Bajrang Singh
Shekhawat

Charanjit Singh Sethi

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

02-AUG-10


