Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra				
B.D.S Part - I (Reap.) Examination - May 2010 1				
Roll No	Regn No.	Student Name	Father's Name	Result
Swami Devi Dyal Hospital & Dental College ,Barwala Panchkula				
994726	07SDB759	Harmeet Kaur	Bhupinder Singh	ReapDES-DES103 As per Ordinance
994727	07SDB774	Minakshi Sharma	Janak Raj Sharma	ReapDES-DES103 As per Ordinance
994728	07SDB788	Rahul Singh	Jagdev Singh	471
994729	07SDD667	Manu Gupta	Ashok Gupta	464
Jan Nayak Ch. Devi Lal Dental College ,Sirsa				
994731	07DCS71	Shilpa Mittal	Mohinder Mittal	ReapDES-DES102 As per Ordinance
994732	07DCS10	Sanjeev Kumar	Neki Ram	ReapDES-DES102, DES-DES103, DES- DES104 As per Ordinance
994733	07DCS73	Durga Singh Shekhawat	Bajrang Singh Shekhawat	456
B.R.S. Institutes Of Medical Sc., Village Sultanpur Panchkula				
994735	06DCP16	Tarunjit Singh Sethi	Charanjit Singh Sethi	FLC
			1	

KURUKSHETRA

DATE : 02-AUG-10

brun

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS